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Megan Bay, Secretary 
Village Clerk-Treasurer, Naples, NY 
 

Daniel P. Borchert, MMC/RMC, Treasurer 
Village Clerk-Treasurer, Fishkill, NY 
 

Paula DiSanto , RMC, Immediate Past President 

Village Clerk-Deputy Village Manager  
Croton-on-Hudson, NY 
 

Shawn Cullinane, Association Counsel 
 
 

Elizabeth Dreaper, RMC, President 
Village Clerk, Dobbs Ferry, NY 
 

Amanda Detschner, CMC/RMC/CMFO, 1st Vice President 
Village Clerk-Treasurer, Barker, NY 
 

Kerriann M. Harrington, RMC,  2nd Vice President 
City Clerk, Oneonta, NY 
 

Corine Bump, Director 
Village Clerk-Treasurer, Cuba, NY 
 

Liz Gaynor, MMC/RMC, Director 
Village Clerk, Sands Point, NY 
 

 

We wish you all a very Happy Hanukkah, Merry Christmas and  

all the best in the New Year! 
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NYSACVC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

ELIZABETH DREAPER, RMC, PRESIDENT:  ldreaper@dobbsferry.com 
 

AMANDA DETSCHNER, CMC/RMC/CMFO, 1ST VICE PRESIDENT: barkervillage@roadrunner.com 
 

KERRIANN HARRINGTON, RMC, 2ND VICE PRESIDENT: kharrington@oneonta.ny.us 
 

CORINE BUMP, DIRECTOR: Vocubany@gmail.com 
 

LIZ GAYNOR, MMC/RMC, DIRECTOR: liz@sandspoint.org 
 

MEGAN BAY, SECRETARY: megan@naplesny.us 
 

DANIEL BORCHERT, MMC/RMC, TREASURER: Dan@VoFishkill.Com 
 

PAULA DiSANTO, RMC, IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT: pdisanto@crotononhudson-ny.gov 
 

SHAWN CULLINANE, ASSOCIATION COUNSEL: shawncul@optonlline.net 
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